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Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Theerova Alzbeta SKP    -14 F 2,00/52/14.25 4,00/34   735,29 
2   Theerova Ela SKP    -14 F 3,50/52 3,00/49   580,88 
3   Hruskova Veronika *WSN    -14 F 2,00/49 1,00/49   470,59 
4   Suchnova Stela SLP    -14 F 2,50/46 2,50/34   389,71 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Polidor Ales WSN    -14 M 3,00/55/13.00   851,35 
2   Koleilat Tamer WSN    -14 M 2,00/55/13.00 4,00/55/14.25   837,84 
3   Koleilat Dany WSN    -14 M 3,00/37 1,00/55/18.25   581,08 
4   Resl Maxim SLP    -14 M 0,00/37 1,00/37   13,51 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Cajzlova Katerina SLP    -17 F 5,00/55/18.25 2,00/34   587,50 
2   Slavikova Veronika WSN    -17 F 3,50/55/18.25 4,50/34   568,75 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Dlouhy Adam WSN    -17 M 2,00/37 5,00/58/18.25   566,27 
2   Kriz Lukas SKO    -17 M 4,00/58/18.25 1,50/37   554,22 
3   Mares Jakub SLP    -17 M 0,50/37 4,00/52   409,64 
4   Resl Samuel SLP    -17 M 3,50/43 2,50/46   246,99 

Under 21 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Parussel Ronja CAP    -21 F 3,50/34 3,00/55/14.25   644,07 
2   Starkova Isabela WSN    -21 F 0,00/55/16.00 5,00/55/18.25   542,37 

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Beran Tadeas SWP    -21 M 4,50/37 4,50/58/16.00   567,57 
2   Lang Martin SLP    -21 M 4,00/37 3,50/37   43,24 

Over 35 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hruba Hedvika SWP    35+ F 0,50/34 5,00/34   67,57 
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Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hofbauer Dominik SKO    35+ M 0,50/55/18.25 5,00/55/18.25   552,94 
2   Kment Libor *WSN    35+ M 4,00/37 2,00/37   47,06 
3   Resl Daniel SLP    35+ M 1,50/37   17,65 

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Theerova Ela SKP    -14 F 2390 1190   450,94 
2   Theerova Alzbeta SKP    -14 F 1960 1460   369,81 
3   Togliova Vendula *WSN    -14 F 1480 580   279,25 
4   Hruskova Veronika *WSN    -14 F 1070 1300   245,28 
5   Suchnova Stela SLP    -14 F 1000 1000   188,68 
6   Kmentova Elen *WSN    -14 F 500   94,34 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Polidor Ales WSN    -14 M 3440 3480   524,89 
2   Vesely Tobias SWP    -14 M 2390   360,48 
3   Koleilat Tamer WSN    -14 M 950 1060   159,88 
4   Koleilat Dany WSN    -14 M 740 840   126,70 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Slavikova Veronika WSN    -17 F 2320 2650   253,83 
2   Cajzlova Katerina SLP    -17 F 2420 2620   250,96 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Dlouhy Adam WSN    -17 M 3020 3460   287,14 
2   Kriz Lukas SKO    -17 M 2380 2770   229,88 

Under 21 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Starkova Isabela WSN    -21 F 4070   361,46 
2   Parussel Ronja CAP    -21 F 2270 2990   265,54 

Under 21 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Lang Martin SLP    -21 M 4340 2320   345,27 
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Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kolman Zdenek VLP    Ope M 8510 8510   677,01 

Over 35 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Gerencsery Ladislav *WSN    35+ M 5440   490,09 
2   Hofbauer Dominik SKO    35+ M 750   67,57 

Under 14 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Theerova Alzbeta SKP    -14 F 13,4m 13,5m   325,00 

Under 14 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Polidor Ales WSN    -14 M 27,7m 27,7m   731,45 
2   Resl Maxim SLP    -14 M 10,1m 10,0m   109,54 

Under 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Slavikova Veronika WSN    -17 F 27,0m 24,6m   512,82 
2   Cajzlova Katerina SLP    -17 F 24,0m 24,8m   456,41 

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mares Jakub SLP    -17 M 35,6m 33,0m   548,94 
2   Dlouhy Adam WSN    -17 M 28,5m 31,6m   472,17 
3   Kriz Lukas SKO    -17 M 30,3m 31,2m   464,49 
4   Resl Samuel SLP    -17 M 23,0m 26,0m   364,68 

Under 21 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Lang Martin SLP    -21 M 31,4m   346,59 

Over 35 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Resl Daniel SLP    35+ M 41,5m   642,46 
2   Hofbauer Dominik SKO    35+ M 36,7m 37,1m   560,52 
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Under 14 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Club         Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Theerova Alzbeta SKP    -14 F 735,29  369,81  325,00  1430,10 

Under 14 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Club         Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Polidor Ales WSN    -14 M 851,35  524,89  731,45  2107,69 

Under 17 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Club         Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Slavikova Veronika WSN    -17 F 568,75  253,83  512,82  1335,40 
2   Cajzlova Katerina SLP    -17 F 587,50  250,96  456,41  1294,87 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Club         Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Dlouhy Adam WSN    -17 M 566,27  287,14  472,17  1325,58 
2   Kriz Lukas SKO    -17 M 554,22  229,88  464,49  1248,59 

Under 21 Men Overall Results

       Name   Club         Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Lang Martin SLP    -21 M 43,24  345,27  346,59  735,10 

Over 35 Men Overall Results

       Name   Club         Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Hofbauer Dominik SKO    35+ M 552,94  67,57  560,52  1181,03 

Women Slalom Overall Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Theerova Alzbeta SKP    -14 F 2,00/52/14.25 4,00/34   735,29 
2   Parussel Ronja CAP    -21 F 3,50/34 3,00/55/14.25   644,07 
3   Cajzlova Katerina SLP    -17 F 5,00/55/18.25 2,00/34   587,50 
4   Theerova Ela SKP    -14 F 3,50/52 3,00/49   580,88 
5   Slavikova Veronika WSN    -17 F 3,50/55/18.25 4,50/34   568,75 
6   Starkova Isabela WSN    -21 F 0,00/55/16.00 5,00/55/18.25   542,37 
7   Hruskova Veronika *WSN    -14 F 2,00/49 1,00/49   470,59 
8   Suchnova Stela SLP    -14 F 2,50/46 2,50/34   389,71 
9   Hruba Hedvika SWP    35+ F 0,50/34 5,00/34   67,57 
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Men Slalom Overall Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Polidor Ales WSN    -14 M 3,00/55/13.00   851,35 
2   Koleilat Tamer WSN    -14 M 2,00/55/13.00 4,00/55/14.25   837,84 
3   Koleilat Dany WSN    -14 M 3,00/37 1,00/55/18.25   581,08 
4   Beran Tadeas SWP    -21 M 4,50/37 4,50/58/16.00   567,57 
5   Dlouhy Adam WSN    -17 M 2,00/37 5,00/58/18.25   566,27 
6   Kriz Lukas SKO    -17 M 4,00/58/18.25 1,50/37   554,22 
7   Hofbauer Dominik SKO    35+ M 0,50/55/18.25 5,00/55/18.25   552,94 
8   Mares Jakub SLP    -17 M 0,50/37 4,00/52   409,64 
9   Resl Samuel SLP    -17 M 3,50/43 2,50/46   246,99 

10   Kment Libor *WSN    35+ M 4,00/37 2,00/37   47,06 
11   Lang Martin SLP    -21 M 4,00/37 3,50/37   43,24 
12   Resl Daniel SLP    35+ M 1,50/37   17,65 
13   Resl Maxim SLP    -14 M 0,00/37 1,00/37   13,51 

Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Theerova Ela SKP    -14 F 2390 1190   450,94 
2   Theerova Alzbeta SKP    -14 F 1960 1460   369,81 
3   Starkova Isabela WSN    -21 F 4070   361,46 
4   Togliova Vendula *WSN    -14 F 1480 580   279,25 
5   Parussel Ronja CAP    -21 F 2270 2990   265,54 
6   Slavikova Veronika WSN    -17 F 2320 2650   253,83 
7   Cajzlova Katerina SLP    -17 F 2420 2620   250,96 
8   Hruskova Veronika *WSN    -14 F 1070 1300   245,28 
9   Suchnova Stela SLP    -14 F 1000 1000   188,68 

10   Kmentova Elen *WSN    -14 F 500   94,34 

Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kolman Zdenek VLP    Ope M 8510 8510   677,01 
2   Polidor Ales WSN    -14 M 3440 3480   524,89 
3   Gerencsery Ladislav *WSN    35+ M 5440   490,09 
4   Vesely Tobias SWP    -14 M 2390   360,48 
5   Lang Martin SLP    -21 M 4340 2320   345,27 
6   Dlouhy Adam WSN    -17 M 3020 3460   287,14 
7   Kriz Lukas SKO    -17 M 2380 2770   229,88 
8   Koleilat Tamer WSN    -14 M 950 1060   159,88 
9   Koleilat Dany WSN    -14 M 740 840   126,70 

10   Hofbauer Dominik SKO    35+ M 750   67,57 

Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Slavikova Veronika WSN    -17 F 27,0m 24,6m   512,82 
2   Cajzlova Katerina SLP    -17 F 24,0m 24,8m   456,41 
3   Theerova Alzbeta SKP    -14 F 13,4m 13,5m   325,00 
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Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Polidor Ales WSN    -14 M 27,7m 27,7m   731,45 
2   Resl Daniel SLP    35+ M 41,5m   642,46 
3   Hofbauer Dominik SKO    35+ M 36,7m 37,1m   560,52 
4   Mares Jakub SLP    -17 M 35,6m 33,0m   548,94 
5   Dlouhy Adam WSN    -17 M 28,5m 31,6m   472,17 
6   Kriz Lukas SKO    -17 M 30,3m 31,2m   464,49 
7   Resl Samuel SLP    -17 M 23,0m 26,0m   364,68 
8   Lang Martin SLP    -21 M 31,4m   346,59 
9   Resl Maxim SLP    -14 M 10,1m 10,0m   109,54 

Women Overall Results

       Name   Club         Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Theerova Alzbeta SKP    -14 F 735,29  369,81  325,00  1430,10 
2   Slavikova Veronika WSN    -17 F 568,75  253,83  512,82  1335,40 
3   Cajzlova Katerina SLP    -17 F 587,50  250,96  456,41  1294,87 

Men Overall Results

       Name   Club         Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Polidor Ales WSN    -14 M 851,35  524,89  731,45  2107,69 
2   Dlouhy Adam WSN    -17 M 566,27  287,14  472,17  1325,58 
3   Kriz Lukas SKO    -17 M 554,22  229,88  464,49  1248,59 
4   Hofbauer Dominik SKO    35+ M 552,94  67,57  560,52  1181,03 
5   Lang Martin SLP    -21 M 43,24  345,27  346,59  735,10 

Chief Judge
Kolman Zdenek

Homologator
Formanek Jiri

Scorer
Theer Vitkova Hana


